
DRINKS
Lancaster Smokehouse I Pit Boss Lager $7.5
4.5% ABV Brewed by Wellington Brewery, Guelph

Tread Lightly Light Lager 4% ABV Muskoka Brewery, Bracebridge $8.5

Cerveza Cencerro Mexican Lager 4.5% ABV Cowbell Brewing, Blythe $8.5

Shindig Lager 4.5% ABV Cowbell Brewing, Blythe $8.5

Birds & Bees Blonde Ale 5% ABV TWB Brewing, Kitchener $8.5

Lug Tread Lagered Ale 5.2% ABV Beau’s Brewing Co., Vankleek Hill $8.5

Pineapple Ninja Wheat Ale 4.7% ABV Muskoka Brewery, Bracebridge $8.5

Yes, Honey Cream Ale 4.4% ABV Rural Roots Brewery, Elmira $9.5

Galt Red Ale 5.3% ABV Farm League Brewing, Cambridge $9

Life in the Clouds NEIPA 5.1% ABV Collective Arts Brewing, Hamilton $9.5

Hazy Days Hazy IPA 6% ABV Cowbell Brewing, Blythe $9.5

Juicy Ass Juicy IPA 6.5% ABV Flying Monkeys Brewery, Barrie $9.5

Chocolate Milk Stout 6.6% ABV Wellington, Guelph $9.5

Farmhouse Dry Cider 6% ABV Pommies, Guelph $8.5

Cocktails & Ciders

Cowbell Brewing Ciders, 

5% ABV, 473 ml $8

Original, Black Cherry, Peach

NE1 Spirits Cocktail Cans
5% ABV, 355 ml $7

Strawberry Lemonade (vodka)
Berry Bramble (gin)
Passion Peach (rum)

BEER- 473ml $8

Saloon Monsoon Kentucky Common 
5% ABV Four Fathers Brewing Co.

Island Time IPA 6% ABV 

Manitoulin Brewing

Killarney Cream Ale 5% ABV

Manitoulin Brewing

Doc Perdue’s Bobcat Red Ale 5.5% ABV

Cowbell Brewing 

Guava Gose (sour) 4.9% ABV Collective

Arts, 355ml $7

Ontario Craft Draught

16 oz glass

Ontario Craft Cans & Coolers

DRINK LOCAL. 
www.lancsmokehouse.com

follow us on Instagram @the_lanc



Cocktails
DRINKS

Georgia Peach Sweet Tea 1.5 oz $11
Gin, peach schnapps, peach syrup,
lemon, brewed tea

Smokehouse Caesar 1.5 oz $12
Vodka, Clamato, secret house 
seasoning, pickle juice, 
BBQ rub rimmer

Elevated G&T 2oz $14
Hendrick’s Cabaret gin, Amaro
Monetenegro, Fever Tree tonic

Hurricane 2.5 oz $15
White rum, dark rum, Galliano, orange,
pineapple, passion fruit, lime

Peartini 2.5 oz $15.5
Grey Goose la poire, St Germaine
elderflower liqueur, fresh squeezed
lemon, sugar

Cherry Bounce Old Fashioned 3 oz $16.5
Pike Creek Canadian Whiskey, house-
made cherry bounce, angostura bitters

Wine

Beer & Mocktails

Muskoka Brewing Non-Alc Beer
355 ml, $6.5
Veer Lager with Lime, 0.5% ABV
Veer Hazy IPA, 0.5% ABV

Collective Arts 0 Proof Cocktail 
355 ml, $6.5
Perpetual Paloma
Midday Mule

House-made Mocktails $6
Georgia Peach Tea
Hurricane
Smokehouse Caesar

WHITE
Sauvignon Blanc, Creekside, Ontario 13% ABV 
Pinot Grigio, La Delizia, Italy 12% ABV 

RED
Syrah, Creekside , Ontario 12.5% ABV
Cabernet Sauvignon, Teia, Mendoza 13.7% ABV

6 oz
$10
$12

$10
$12

9 oz
$13
$15

$13
$15

Bottle
$35
$41

$35
$41

Non-Alcoholic
House-brewed Sweet Tea $3
House-made Lemonade $4

Shirley Temple $4.5
Juice $3

Apple, Orange, Cranberry 

Black Tea $2.5
Coffee $2.5

Bottomless Fountain Drink $3
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7Up, Dr Pepper

Gingerale, Orange Crush, Mug
Rootbeer, Brisk Iced Tea, Club

Soda

DRINK LOCAL. 
www.lancsmokehouse.com

follow us on Instagram @the_lanc


